

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8464/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/12/2008 in RSA No.  
1237/1986 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

BHUPINDER NATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATISH CHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and  
prayer for interim relief )

Date: 31/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await service.

th

List again on 4 November, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

ns